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The RETAIL BROKERS NETWORK (RBN) is made up of 60+ independent retail 
brokerage offices and Industry Partners in over 75+ major markets throughout 
the US and Canada representing over 750+ retail real estate professionals. RBN 
has built its reputation and success on the expertise of its members’ in-depth 
retail knowledge of their local markets. This local expertise combined with 
RBN’s reach across North America provides our clients with an unmatched 
level of service and ability to achieve their retail real estate goals. Get to KNOW, 
LIKE and TRUST Retail Brokers Network and its members. 

RBN IS THE LARGEST NETWORK OF RETAIL BROKERAGE 
OFFICES IN NORTH AMERICA

OUR RBN MEMBERS REPRESENT MORE THAN 1,100 RETAILERS 
& RESTAURANTS, INCLUDING THESE TOP TENANTS:

THE RETAIL BROKERS NETWORK CONNECTS LIKE-MINDED BROKERS WHO WANT TO SHARE INFORMATION, 
REFER BUSINESS, BUILD LIFE LONG RELATIONSHIPS AND BE MORE SUCCESSFUL!

www.retailbrokersnetwork.com
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RBN IS THE LARGEST NETWORK OF RETAIL

BRADLEY COMPANY
Indiana
Beth Patterson
317-663-6558
bpatterson@bradleyco.com
www.bradleyco.com

CABANBAN, RUBIN & MAYBERRY
Chicago
Todd Cabanban
312-477-0342
todd@crmcr.com
www.crmcr.com

COMMERCIAL REALTY LLC
Arkansas
Leonard Boen
501-219-0919
lboen@commercialrealtyllc.com
www.commercialrealtyllc.com

FIRST COMMERCIAL REALTY
Michigan
Logan Watch
248-459-0225
lwatch@firstcommercial.net
www.firstcommercial.net

FOUNDERS 3 REAL ESTATE SERVICES
Wisconsin
Tom Bruss
414-249-2220
tbruss@founders3.com
www.founders3.com

FRONTLINE REAL ESTATE PARTNERS
Chicago
Matthew S. Tarshis
847.780.8063
mtarshis@frontlinerepartners.com
www.frontlinerepartners.com

LLOYD COMPANIES
South Dakota
Raquel Blount
605-275-4251
raquel@lloydcompanies.com
www.lloydcompanies.com

NAI SULLIVAN GROUP
OKLAHOMA
Sam Swanson
405-840-0600
sam@naisullivangroup.com
www.naisullivangroup.com

SHINDICO REALTY
Manitoba, Saskatchewan & Ontario
Sandy Shindleman, CCIM
204-474-2000
sgshindleman@shindico.com
www.shindico.com

THE LORD COMPANIES
Chicago, IL
Keith Lord
312-944-6270 x19
keithelord@lordcompanies.com
www.lordcompanies.com

WESTERN
CLD Realty
Austin & San Antonio, TX
Sean J. Murphy
512-441-8888 x2
smurphy@cldrealty.com
www.cldrealty.com

COMMERCIAL REALTY ADVISORS NW
Oregon
Bob Lefeber
503-595-7569
bob@cra-nw.com
www.cra-nw.com

COMMERCIAL RETAIL ASSOCIATES
Central California
Sam T. Bogdanovich
559-650-1308
sbogdanovich@retailassociates.com
www.retailassociates.com

CORELAND COMPANIES
Orange County, CA
Matt Hammond
714-573-7780
mhammond@coreland.com
www.coreland.com

DE RITO PARTNERS
Arizona
Morey Fischel
602-553-2925
morey.fischel@derito.com
www.derito.com

ENDURING REAL ESTATE
San Diego & Imperial Counties
Nancy Johnston
858-536-8383
njohnston@enduringrealestate.com
www.enduringrealestate.com

HIGHLAND PARTNERS
Greater Los Angeles
Brent Cunningham
310-379-2228
brent@highlandpartnerscorp.com
www.highlandpartnerscorp.com

illi COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE
Los Angeles & Ventura Counties
Todd Nathanson
818-501-2212
todd@illicre.com
www.illicre.com

JOLINK WALLACE
Houston, TX
Bruce Wallace
713-304-0751
bwallace@jolinkwallace.com
www.jolinkwallace.com

LEIBSOHN & COMPANY
Washington State
Ron Waldbaum
425-455-1777
rwaldbaum@leibsohn.com
www.leibsohn.com

METROVATION RETAIL RESOURCES
San Francisco Bay Area, CA
Christine Firstenberg
925-381-8666
christine@cfirstenberg.com
www.metrovationretailresources.com

NAI SUNVISTA
New Mexico
Debbie Harms, CCIM
505-998-1560
debbie@sunvista.com
www.sunvista.com

ORION INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE
Arizona
Carol Schillne
714-292-6171
carol.schillne@orionprop.com
www.orionprop.com

PROGRESSIVE REAL ESTATE PARTNERS
Inland SoCal
Brad Umansky
909-230-4500
brad@progressiverep.com
www.progressiverep.com

ROI COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE
Nevada
Dan Adamson
702-363-3100 x112
dan@roicre.com
www.roicre.com

THE ZALL COMPANY
Colorado & Eastern Wyoming 
Stuart Zall
303-804-5656
szall@zallcompany.com
www.zallcompany.com

TOK COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE
Idaho, Western Wyoming, 
Spokane/CDA
Michael J. Ballantyne
208-947-0831
mjb@tokcommercial.com
www.tokcommercial.com

WEITZMAN
Dallas|Fortworth, TX
Robert Young
214-954-0600
byoung@weitzmangroup.com
www.weitzmangroup.com

MIDWEST
ARNOLD J. EISENBERG, INC
Ohio
Steven Eisenberg
216-831-6773
seisenberg@aol.com
www.aarnoldjeisenberg.com

BLOCK & COMPANY
W Missouri & Kansas
David Block
816-753-6000
dblock@blockandco.com
www.blokandco.com

UPLAND REAL ESTATE GROUP, INC
Minneapolis, MN
Keith A. Sturm, CCIM
612-376-4488
keith@upland.com
www.upland.com

SOUTHEAST
ARCHON COMMERCIAL ADVISORS
Central Florida
David Cobb
407-278-4594
david@archonca.com
www.archonca.com

BELK LUCY
South Carolina
Trey Lucy
843-606-5455
trey.lucy@belklucy.com
www.belklucy.com

CENTENNIAL RETAIL SERVICES
Tennessee
Arthur Perlen, CCIM
615-234-4919
aperlen@centenretail.com
www.centenretail.com

CORO REALTY ADVISORS
Atlanta & Suburban Georgia
Bart Cross
404-846-4037
bcross@cororealty.com
www.cororealty.com

GILL CRE GROUP
Tennessee
Frank Dyer III
901-277-8183
frank@gillprop.com
www.gillprop.com

HYBRIDGE COMMERCIAL 
REAL ESTATE
Tampa Bay, FL
Scott Dobbins
813-413-1110
Scott@hybridgecre.com
www.hybridgecre.com

IMA
S Florida 
(Miami-Dade, Broward & Palm Beach)
Andrew Pearl
305-661-0110
apearl@ima-re.com
www.ima_re.com

JORDAN TROTTER COMMERCIAL 
REAL ESTATE
Augusta, GA
Dennis Trotter
706-736-1031
dennis@jordantrotter.com
www.jordantrotter.com 

MAY COMMERCIAL GROUP
Kentucky
C.J. May
859-263-2424
cjm@maygroup.com
www.maygroup.com

MARKETLINK COMMERCIAL
Florida
Elizabeth P. Wright
561-429-3605
ewright@marketlinkcre.com
www.marketlinkcre.com

METCAP COMMERCIAL
North Carolina & South Carolina
Will Choate
704-778-1045
wchoate@metcapcre.com
www.metcapcre.com

PINE STREET / RPS
Jacksonville, FL
Stanton Hudmon, CCIM
904-398-1044
stanton@psrps.com
www.pinestreetrps.com

SOUTHPACE PROPERTIES
Alabama
Bryan Holt, CCIM
205-271-7214
bholt@southpace.com
www.southpace.com

STIRLING PROPERTIES
Louisiana, S. Alabama & NW Florida
Will Barrois
251-375-2495
wbarrois@stirlingprop.com
www.stirlingprop.com

THE SHUMACHER GROUP
Atlanta & N Georgia
Peter Kruskamp
678-923-3495
peter@shumacher.com
www.shumacher.com

TRADEMARK PROPERTIES
North Carolina & South Carolina
Vijay K. Shah, CCIM
919-645-1425
vshah@trademarkproperties.com
www.trademarkproperties.com

NORTHEAST
BENNETT WILLIAMS COMMERCIAL
Central Pennsylvania
Brad Rohrbaugh
717-843-5555
brohrbaugh@bennettwilliams.com
www.bennettwilliams.com

BLACKLINE RETAIL GROUP
New England
Daniel Dori
617-553-1820
dan@blacklinere.com
www.blacklinere.com

DONOVAN REAL ESTATE SERVICES
N Western New York
Brian P. Donovan
716-998-2943
brian@donovanres.com
www.donovanres.com

EQUITY CRE
E Pennsylvania & S New Jersey & Dela-
ware
Rob Samtmann
610-645-7700 x108
rsamtmann@equitycre.com
www.equitycre.com

MACKENZIE RETAIL
Maryland & S Pennsylvania & N Virginia
Tom Fidler, Jr.
410-494-4860
tfidler@mackenziecommercial.com
www.mackenziecommercial.com

PARAMOUNT PARTNERS
New England
Richard Pilla
617-845-5001
rpilla@paramountpartners.com
www.paramountpartners.com

RENAUD CONSULTING
Maryland, N Virginia & DC
Henry Renaud
703-404-2346
henry@renaudconsulting.net
www.renaudconsulting.net

TAYLOR LONG PROPERTIES
Virginia
Ellen Long
804-864-9788
ellenlong@taylorlongproperties.com
www.taylorlongproperties.com

THE DUNHAM GROUP
Maine
Charlie Craig
207-773-7100
charlescraig@dunham-group.com
www.dunham-group.com

THE GOLDSTEIN GROUP
N & Central New Jersey
Chuck Lanyard
201-703-9700 x115
clanyard@thegoldsteingroup.com
www.thegoldsteingroup.com

THE KATSIAS COMPANY
Virginia & Northeastern North Carolina
John Katsias
757-490-3585
info@katsias.com
www.katsias.com

TRUE Commercial Real Estate
Conneticut & New York
Dominick Musilli
203-529-4629
dm@truecre.com
www.truecre.com

VANGUARD-FINE, LLC
Upstate New York
Kenneth Brownell
518-862-0861
kbrownell@vanguardfine.com
www.vanguardfine.com

INDUSTRY PARTNERS
INVESTORS TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
Gold Partner
Jeffrey A. Benson
919-272-0146
jbenson@invtitle.com
www.invitetitle.com

PLACER.AI
Gold Partner
Tali Rozenman
415-228-2444
tali.rozenman@placer.ai
www.placer.ai

SITE TO DO BUSINESS
Gold Partner
Ben Wilson
312-544-8391
bwilson@ccim.com
www.stdb.com

BRAUN CO
Silver Partner
Todd Wohl, AM, BRE
866-568-6638
todd@braunco.com
www.braunco.com

COMPFOLIO TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Silver Partner
Cailen Musselman
306-873-9924
cailen.musselman@compfolio.com
www.compfolio.com

Working with an RBN member ensures that you receive dedicated and knowledgeable local service    with access to a vast network of over 750 retail real estate professionals across North America.
BROKERAGE OFFICES IN NORTH AMERICA


